
種目 組 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 年 順位 記録
一・高400m 1 1 7-3 村上直幸 徳山大 1 54"89
一・高400m 1 2 7-554 坂田智明 山口大 2 56"42
一・高400m 1 3 7-558 飯田顕成 山口大 3 56"44
一・高400m 1 4 1920 植野将史 田部高 4 58"28
一・高400m 2 2 1983 小松亮 萩高 1 54"31
一・高400m 2 3 1520 吉村祐輔 萩高 2 55"79
一・高400m 2 4 1068 有馬和仁 徳山商工 3 55"92
一・高400m 2 1 1072 宇田一樹 徳山商工 4 56"82
一・高400m 3 2 1787 原田晋吾 山口県鴻城 1 53"52
一・高400m 3 1 1070 藤井一貴 徳山商工 2 57"18
一・高400m 3 3 1924 吉本夕貴 田部高 3 57"69
一・高400m 3 4 1069 大谷能広 徳山商工 4 60"80
一・高400m 4 3 1342 林良紀 田部高 1 58"46
一・高400m 4 1 1150 中山亮 山口中央 2 58"72
一・高400m 4 2 1075 堺健太朗 徳山商工 3 59"38
一・高400m 5 2 1811 安冨聖至 山口中央 1 59"59
一・高400m 5 3 1075 中倉達也 徳山商工 2 61"43
一・高400m 5 1 1063 白井佑樹 徳山高 3 65"02
中400m 6 2 1929 荒川就哉 於福 3 58"67
中400m 6 4 1917 島谷光潤 東部 2 62"93
中400m 6 3 481 三好慶輔 長成 2 64"87
中400m 7 2 1519 國廣隼平 桜田 1 62"24
中400m 7 3 664 田中奨也 徳地 1 70"08
中400m 7 4 1807 橋岡　翼 桜田 1 78"50
中400m 8 3 1526 西村俊徳 桜田 1 84"33
中400m 8 4 1528 川本孝陽 桜田 1 88"52
中400m 8 2 1527 山下智弘 桜田 1 DNQ
一・高110mH 1 6 7-7 山口裕大 徳山大 1 15"44
一・高110mH 1 5 7-561 川手一佳 山口大 2 15"63
一・高110mH 1 7 7-14 梅本健吾 徳山大 3 16"13
一・高110mH 2 6 5554 山縣規人 山口市陸協 1 16"92
一・高110mH 2 5 7-535 行平清二 山口大 2 17"12
一・高110mH 2 7 1794 竹本直人 防府高 3 18"07
中110mH 3 5 665 入江康督 下関菊川 2 1 16"64
中110mH 3 6 1011 髙橋博昭 東部 2 2 19"22
中110mH 3 7 1039 上野将人 山の田 2 3 20"09
中110mH 4 5 698 林　大介 下関菊川 1 1 19"13
中110mH 4 7 1703 福嶋　晃 右田 2 2 19"51
中110mH 4 6 653 足立　忍 鴻南 2 3 19"63
中110mH 5 5 658 森重和貴 鴻南 2 1 20"22
中110mH 5 7 979 村瀬圭太 鴻南 1 2 22"26
中110mH 5 6 880 渡邉和輝 鴻南 1 3 22"71
一・高1500m 1 1234 内富智之 山口鴻城 1 4'12"8
一・高1500m 1 1203 宮代正和 山口県立大 2 4'17"1
一・高1500m 1 1123 町田光司 防府高 3 4'19"0
一・高1500m 1 1121 兜坂健太 防府高 4 4'19"3
一・高1500m 1 1061 植山翔太 徳山高 5 4'23"1
一・高1500m 1 743 兼重優介 山口県立大 6 4'24"4
一・高1500m 1 1877 東悠太 宇部工業高 7 4'25"5
一・高1500m 1 1108 二本松立朗 防府高 8 4'29"0
一・高1500m 1 1062 福元敏之 徳山高 9 4'31"2
中1500m 1 37 河崎裕史 大内 2 10 4'32"7
中1500m 1 682 熊谷哲也 大内 2 11 4'33"4
一・高1500m 1 1109 青木研斗 防府高 12 4'35"0
一・高1500m 1 741 坪谷純希 山口県立大 13 4'36"1
一・高1500m 1 1107 小川洋平 防府高 14 4'57"1



種目 組 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 年 順位 記録
中1500m 2 1099 小早川稔 東部 1 1 4'34"8
中1500m 2 195 和田龍星 藤山 3 2 4'36"8
中1500m 2 1571 甲斐悠介 吉見 2 3 4'42"2
中1500m 2 1116 秋元孝洋 島田 3 4 4'45"5
中1500m 2 196 磯川元樹 光井 2 5 4'49"5
中1500m 2 372 福田雄輝 大内 2 6 4'51"3
中1500m 2 679 坂本光規 大内 2 7 4'51"8
中1500m 2 588 德浪隼人 浅江 1 8 4'53"4
中1500m 2 1521 石丸航平 桜田 1 9 4'56"1
中1500m 2 224 古木拓実 右田 2 10 4'57"0
中1500m 2 285 貞安雄太 末武 1 11 4'57"9
中1500m 2 80 吉松伸泰 徳地 1 12 5'00"1
中1500m 3 2008 大河内信宏 浅江 2 1 4'48"9
中1500m 3 145 橋本大皇 末武 3 2 4'50"4
中1500m 3 38 山田泰広 浅江 2 3 4'58"7
中1500m 3 2013 島田将志 大内 1 4 4'59"0
中1500m 3 1930 植山一輝 於福 3 5 5'01"0
小1500m 3 380 富田就斗 戸田陸上 6 5'06"8
中1500m 3 1436 金弘真二 島田 1 7 5'10"8
中1500m 3 1459 村田智彦 島田 1 8 5'12"3
中1500m 3 1438 友森貴仁 島田 1 9 5'14"5
小1500m 3 661 西村直 山口AC 10 5'26"6
小1500m 3 382 岩本雅史 戸田陸上 11 5'28"4
中1500m 3 350 川﨑勝俊 島田 2 12 5'30"1
中1500m 3 1923 中西　諒 右田 2 13 5'50"2
一・高100m 1 3 1230 能美新吾 山口鴻城 1 11"01
一・高100m 1 5 1231 廣中智紀 山口鴻城 2 11"07
一・高100m 1 7 1232 松原哲也 山口鴻城 3 11"22
一・高100m 1 4 7-10 鵜狩陽輔 徳山大 4 11"25
一・高100m 1 6 1793 堤亘平 防府高 5 11"43
一・高100m 1 8 1787 原田晋吾 山口鴻城 6 11"55
一・高100m 1 2 1068 有馬和仁 徳山商工 7 11"67
一・高100m 1 1 1343 茂刈優太 田部高 8 11"68
一・高100m 2 2 1850 小栗勝太 宇部鴻城 1 11"65
一・高100m 2 7 1149 高木涼将 山口中央 2 11"67
一・高100m 2 5 7-7 山口裕大 徳山大 3 11"70
一・高100m 2 4 7-12 重本貴好 徳山大 4 12"02
一・高100m 2 1 1069 大谷能広 徳山商工 5 12"17
一・高100m 2 6 7-3 村上直幸 徳山大 6 12"24
一・高100m 2 8 7-946 片岡充 徳山大 7 12"42
一・高100m 2 3 7-13 千々木優 徳山大 8 12"78
一・高100m 3 3 5568 前原大地 山口市陸協 1 11"39
一・高100m 3 2 7-554 坂田智明 山口大 2 11"51
一・高100m 3 4 7-530 樽裕章 山口大 3 11"64
一・高100m 3 5 5648 山本祐一 山口県庁 4 11"66
一・高100m 3 7 1323 上野慎治 宇部鴻城 5 11"95
一・高100m 3 1 7-562 彌源治崇 山口大 6 12"31
一・高100m 3 6 1312 藤谷昌弘 小野田工業 7 12"49
一・高100m 3 8 1309 三好和樹 小野田工業 8 13"01
一・高100m 4 3 1790 小山貴裕 防府高 1 12"14
一・高100m 4 1 5554 山縣規人 山口市陸協 2 12"15
一・高100m 4 2 1924 吉本夕貴 田部高 3 12"60
一・高100m 4 7 1075 堺健太朗 徳山商工 4 12"71
一・高100m 4 4 1757 緒方覚司 山口高 5 12"73
一・高100m 4 6 1142 小田遼太郎 山口高 6 12"90
一・高100m 4 8 1758 亀田大夢 山口高 7 13"12
一・高100m 4 5 1761 水津孝紀 山口高 8 13"75



種目 組 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 年 順位 記録
一・高100m 5 2 1865 藤津恭介 宇部高専 1 12"00
一・高100m 5 3 1055 佐伯卓哉 徳山高 2 12"07
一・高100m 5 4 1065 縄田祐志 徳山高 3 12"25
一・高100m 5 6 1791 河野昌章 防府高 4 12"29
一・高100m 5 1 1147 林健太郎 山口中央 5 12"30
一・高100m 5 7 1060 岡野宏平 徳山高 6 12"33
一・高100m 5 5 1058 赤尾祐太朗 徳山高 7 12"38
一・高100m 5 8 1981 伊藤直輝 萩高 8 12"55
一・高100m 6 3 1983 小松亮 萩高 1 12"05
一・高100m 6 5 1120 賀屋隆行 防府高 2 12"29
一・高100m 6 2 1923 松尾涼 田部高 3 12"36
一・高100m 6 1 1920 植野将史 田部高 4 12"38
一・高100m 6 7 1059 羽嶋浩平 徳山高 5 12"54
一・高100m 6 4 1342 林良紀 田部高 6 12"66
一・高100m 6 8 1063 白井佑樹 徳山高 7 13"00
一・高100m 6 6 1117 豊暉原侑心 防府高 8 13"12
一・高100m 7 3 1520 吉村祐輔 萩高 1 12"42
一・高100m 7 8 7-17 加藤洋平 徳山大 2 12"48
一・高100m 7 4 554 澤本康彦 菊川AC 3 12"85
一・高100m 7 2 1078 中倉達也 徳山商工 4 13"18
一・高100m 7 7 1521 松浦正典 萩高 5 13"25
一・高100m 7 5 13113 徳永達矢 小野田工業 6 13"65
一・高100m 7 6 5857 藤田明寛 吉敷陸協 7 15"18
一・高100m 8 4 1984 藤川港 萩高 1 12"39
一・高100m 8 5 841 坪根一行 秋芳ナッティー 2 12"60
一・高100m 8 8 1789 奈良崎基 山口鴻城 3 12"64
一・高100m 8 3 3063 田村和昭 岩国市陸協 4 12"68
一・高100m 8 2 1788 金城慶樹 山口鴻城 5 12"89
一・高100m 8 6 1068 井上晴暁 下関市立大 6 13"06
一・高100m 8 7 1571 田中海 萩高 7 13"09
小100m 9 2 176 石川順典 美祢陸上 1 12"64
小100m 9 3 146 宗村真人 ふくっ子 2 13"08
小100m 9 1 175 織田千明 美祢陸上 3 13"78
小100m 9 4 332 山田竜 下関陸上 4 14"77
小100m 9 5 657 秋山哲太 徳山RCコネット 5 15"61
小100m 10 3 660 蒲生智 山口AC 1 14"69
小100m 10 5 831 藤井基旗 徳山RCコネット 2 15"36
小100m 10 6 690 中村遼太郎 戸田陸上 3 15"60
小100m 10 1 270 木原浩志 美祢陸上 4 15"65
小100m 10 2 177 田中拓人 美祢陸上 5 15"94
小100m 10 4 672 木本裕貴 山口AC 6 16"15
中100m 11 1 816 増山浩太郎 川中 2 1 12"12
中100m 11 4 32 藤井　慶 下関菊川 2 2 12"15
中100m 11 3 408 佐々木卓哉 勝山 2 3 12"19
中100m 11 7 485 宮下昇一 長成 2 4 12"26
中100m 11 2 34 淺田伶駿 大内 2 5 12"31
中100m 11 8 794 中村圭佑 川中 2 6 12"59
中100m 11 6 368 藤野雄基 周陽 2 7 12"65
中100m 11 5 974 豊本直輝 周陽 3 8 13"10
中100m 12 8 363 大田圭輔 長成 3 1 12"30
中100m 12 1 671 牧野和倫 熊毛 1 2 12"83
中100m 12 7 381 尾形尚紀 周陽 2 3 12"86
中100m 12 5 226 滝口哲矢 右田 2 4 12"97
中100m 12 6 355 内冨彩華 周陽 2 5 13"04
中100m 12 2 840 山本祥央 山の田 1 6 13"05
中100m 12 3 367 石橋直樹 周陽 2 7 13"17
中100m 12 4 227 佐々木翔 右田 2 8 13"50
中100m 13 2 677 中橋　慧 下関菊川 2 1 12"43
中100m 13 1 126 安藤治朗 大嶺 2 2 12"71



種目 組 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 年 順位 記録
中100m 13 7 1917 島谷光潤 東部 2 3 12"81
中100m 13 5 1241 豊嶋貴之 桑山 1 4 12"95
中100m 13 6 272 渕元佳貴 国府 2 5 12"97
中100m 13 4 447 山田　城 慶進 1 6 13"05
中100m 13 3 800 村田克己 川中 2 7 13"14
中100m 13 8 218 青木謙吾 右田 2 8 13"49
中100m 14 3 103 利重　諒 大嶺 3 1 12"70
中100m 14 7 651 公田隆道 鴻南 2 2 13"13
中100m 14 5 648 椙山祥吏 鴻南 2 3 13"20
中100m 14 8 1703 福嶋　晃 右田 2 4 13"50
中100m 14 1 114 福嶋丈生 大嶺 1 5 13"53
中100m 14 4 654 越智大地 鴻南 2 6 13"68
中100m 14 2 185 坪根勇生 秋芳北 2 7 13"77
中100m 14 6 1940 恩地将平 東部 2 8 13"87
中100m 15 1 191 宮本優希 藤山 3 1 12"54
中100m 15 2 1829 小林隆弥 末武 3 2 12"57
中100m 15 4 483 小倉　亮 長成 2 3 13"08
中100m 15 5 592 吉規翔太 附属光 2 4 13"33
中100m 15 7 583 町田裕也 国府 1 5 13"46
中100m 15 3 71 田村　遼 右田 2 6 13"66
中100m 15 6 574 西　慶祐 国府 1 7 14"14
中100m 15 8 561 桑野真滋 国府 1 8 14"33
中100m 16 5 626 三宅亮平 藤山 2 1 12"62
中100m 16 4 1080 田中　慎 桜田 2 2 12"89
中100m 16 1 610 森　寛太 長成 1 3 13"47
中100m 16 3 264 伊藤悠斗 末武 2 4 13"62
中100m 16 2 609 青山拓実 長成 1 5 14"07
中100m 16 7 920 後藤優冶 右田 1 6 14"20
中100m 16 8 916 宮村比呂貴 右田 1 7 14"38
中100m 16 6 1234 大村宏樹 桑山 1 8 14"38
中100m 17 5 180 藏藤雅史 藤山 3 1 12"20
中100m 17 7 652 佐々木智大 鴻南 2 2 13"52
中100m 17 6 486 橋本亨曉 長成 2 3 13"54
中100m 17 4 351 川端将大 島田 2 4 13"65
中100m 17 3 6 芳川康弘 大嶺 1 5 14"13
中100m 17 1 1128 吉川晃樹 桜田 2 6 14"31
中100m 17 2 1124 川本拳斗 桜田 2 7 14"40
中100m 18 4 623 三浦寛大 藤山 2 1 13"25
中100m 18 7 2011 中原正靖 於福 1 2 13"86
中100m 18 2 460 弘中利征 島田 2 3 13"89
中100m 18 6 661 徳永竜太 鴻南 2 4 14"19
中100m 18 1 294 松井慎介 末武 1 5 14"21
中100m 18 8 2012 山田哲也 於福 2 6 14"23
中100m 18 3 1958 水津公希 大内 1 7 14"76
中100m 18 5 1097 河﨑陵二 東部 1 8 14"85
中100m 19 5 617 笹尾祐太 藤山 2 1 13"44
中100m 19 2 1950 松田　渉 於福 1 2 14"49
中100m 19 8 2014 石川遼太郎 東部 1 3 14"69
中100m 19 1 258 長野僚介 末武 1 4 14"96
中100m 19 3 880 渡邉和輝 鴻南 1 5 15"02
中100m 19 6 554 池田京介 国府 1 6 15"07
中100m 19 4 660 岡田武史 鴻南 2 7 15"98
中100m 19 7 873 種池秀斗 鴻南 1 8 16"13



種目 組 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 年 順位 記録
中100m 20 8 905 田島実典 右田 1 1 14"59
中100m 20 7 906 吉本健三郎 右田 1 2 14"62
中100m 20 6 851 岡本大生 鴻南 1 3 14"93
中100m 20 1 259 松村　海 末武 1 4 14"96
中100m 20 3 19 横田朋侑 藤山 1 5 15"19
中100m 20 2 888 小野正樹 大内 1 6 15"32
中100m 20 5 869 塩田正和 鴻南 1 7 15"56
中100m 20 4 1101 島谷常寛 東部 1 8 15"96
中100m 21 3 955 若嶋拓実 右田 1 1 14"84
中100m 21 4 917 三輪啓太 右田 1 2 15"31
中100m 21 8 1441 秋村隆也 島田 1 3 15"34
中100m 21 5 949 中村勇雅 右田 1 4 15"34
中100m 21 6 936 原田拓哉 右田 1 5 15"59
中100m 21 7 898 笹尾哲矢 右田 1 6 15"73
中100m 21 1 1437 諫山敬佑 島田 1 7 15"75
中100m 21 2 1442 山本真也 島田 1 8 16"46
中100m 22 4 1239 山下　遥 桑山 1 1 15"68
中100m 22 5 868 岸本豊樹 鴻南 1 2 15"83
中100m 22 6 876 野村　豊 鴻南 1 3 16"29
中100m 22 3 1240 荒井佑貴 桑山 1 4 16"73
中100m 22 1 1264 重田昌範 桑山 1 5 17"55
中100m 22 2 1236 林　大貴 桑山 1 6 18"64
一・高200m 1 5 1231 廣中智紀 山口鴻城 1 22"33
一・高200m 1 8 1232 松原哲也 山口鴻城 2 22"38
一・高200m 1 7 7-14 梅本健吾 徳山大 3 22"97
一・高200m 1 4 1793 堤亘平 防府高 4 23"10
一・高200m 1 6 1850 小栗勝太 宇部鴻城 5 23"14
一・高200m 1 3 7-530 樽裕章 山口大 6 23"25
一・高200m 1 1 1343 茂刈優太 田部高 7 23"44
一・高200m 1 2 3253 福田浩二 宇部市陸協 8 23"80
一・高200m 2 1 1865 藤津恭介 宇部高専 1 24"02
一・高200m 2 3 7-561 川手一佳 山口大 2 24"10
一・高200m 2 4 7-528 小井戸一浩 山口大 3 24"21
一・高200m 2 7 1069 大谷能広 徳山商工 4 24"43
一・高200m 2 6 1068 有馬和仁 徳山商工 5 24"46
一・高200m 2 2 7-1008 百合野直 山口大 6 24"75
一・高200m 2 5 7-558 飯田顕成 山口大 7 25"48
一・高200m 2 8 7-3 村上直幸 徳山大 8 25"68
一・高200m 3 5 5369 山本浩次 美祢市陸協 1 23"49
一・高200m 3 7 1055 佐伯卓哉 徳山高 2 24"42
一・高200m 3 4 1147 林健太郎 山口中央 3 24"51
一・高200m 3 2 1058 赤尾祐太朗 徳山高 4 24"59
一・高200m 3 6 1060 岡野宏平 徳山高 5 24"83
一・高200m 3 8 1790 小山貴裕 防府高 6 24"99
一・高200m 3 1 1059 羽嶋浩平 徳山高 7 25"30
一・高200m 3 3 1075 堺健太朗 徳山商工 8 25"76
一・高200m 4 3 1791 河野昌章 防府高 1 24"56
一・高200m 4 6 1789 奈良崎基 山口鴻城 2 24"90
一・高200m 4 5 1981 伊藤直輝 萩高 3 25"14
一・高200m 4 4 1794 竹本直人 防府高 4 25"41
一・高200m 4 2 554 澤本康彦 菊川AC 5 25"64
一・高200m 4 7 1078 中倉達也 徳山商工 6 26"27
一・高200m 5 7 1142 小田遼太郎 山口高 1 25"65
一・高200m 5 5 841 坪根一行 秋芳ナッティー 2 25"79
一・高200m 5 4 1788 金城慶樹 山口鴻城 3 25"80
一・高200m 5 6 1757 緒方覚司 山口高 4 25"81
一・高200m 5 2 1758 亀田大夢 山口高 5 25"87
一・高200m 5 3 1761 水津孝紀 山口高 6 27"59



種目 組 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 年 順位 記録
中200m 6 1 34 淺田伶駿 大内 2 1 24"65
中200m 6 4 816 増山浩太郎 川中 2 2 25"01
中200m 6 5 677 中橋　慧 下関菊川 2 3 25"69
中200m 6 6 1917 島谷光潤 東部 2 4 26"09
中200m 6 2 592 吉規翔太 附属光 2 5 26"30
中200m 6 7 840 山本祥央 山の田 1 6 26"42
中200m 6 8 447 山田　城 慶進 1 7 26"47
中200m 6 3 671 牧野和倫 熊毛 1 8 26"51
中200m 7 3 368 藤野雄基 周陽 2 1 25"29
中200m 7 5 626 三宅亮平 藤山 2 2 25"98
中200m 7 7 1080 田中　慎 桜田 2 3 26"37
中200m 7 8 974 豊本直輝 周陽 3 4 26"76
中200m 7 4 355 内冨彩華 周陽 2 5 26"88
中200m 7 6 367 石橋直樹 周陽 2 6 27"10
中200m 7 2 381 尾形尚紀 周陽 2 7 27"36
中200m 7 1 1128 吉川晃樹 桜田 2 8 29"96
中200m 8 1 191 宮本優希 藤山 3 1 25"15
中200m 8 5 648 椙山祥吏 鴻南 2 2 26"23
中200m 8 4 351 川端将大 島田 2 3 27"57
中200m 8 8 1940 恩地将平 東部 2 4 27"73
中200m 8 7 1928 篠田悠介 於福 2 5 28"49
中200m 8 3 460 弘中利征 島田 2 6 28"71
中200m 8 2 2012 山田哲也 於福 2 7 29"70
中200m 8 6 1124 川本拳斗 桜田 2 8 29"76
中200m 9 6 1097 河﨑陵二 東部 1 1 29"96
中200m 9 5 1958 水津公希 大内 1 2 30"33
中200m 9 8 2014 石川遼太郎 東部 1 3 30"72
中200m 9 3 258 長野僚介 末武 1 4 31"35
中200m 9 1 1437 諫山敬佑 島田 1 5 31"94
中200m 9 2 1441 秋村隆也 島田 1 6 33"05
中200m 9 4 1442 山本真也 島田 1 7 34"05
中200m 9 7 1101 島谷常寛 東部 1 8 34"24
中200m 10 6 393 笹田幸一 桑山 2 1 25"43
中200m 10 4 226 滝口哲矢 右田 2 2 25"81
中200m 10 5 574 西　慶祐 国府 1 3 28"05
中200m 10 2 583 町田裕也 国府 1 4 28"21
中200m 10 3 954 吉本京星 右田 1 5 28"90
中200m 10 7 916 宮村比呂貴 右田 1 6 29"21
中200m 11 6 554 池田京介 国府 1 1 30"59
中200m 11 5 888 小野正樹 大内 1 2 31"04
中200m 11 4 1239 山下　遥 桑山 1 3 33"13
中200m 11 3 1240 荒井佑貴 桑山 1 4 33"36
中200m 11 2 1264 重田昌範 桑山 1 5 34"10
一・高800m 1 1234 内富智之 山口鴻城 1 2'00"95
一・高800m 1 7-542 和田俊介 山口大 2 2'02"46
一・高800m 1 1061 植山翔太 徳山高 3 2'08"26
一・高800m 1 7-1004 岩熊克陽 山口大 4 2'10"96
中800m 2 1099 小早川稔 東部 1 1 2'13"18
中800m 2 682 熊谷哲也 大内 2 2 2'14"26
中800m 2 37 河崎裕史 大内 2 3 2'16"77
中800m 2 195 和田龍星 藤山 3 4 2'17"08
中800m 2 1571 甲斐悠介 吉見 2 5 2'19"72
中800m 2 372 福田雄輝 大内 2 6 2'21"67
中800m 2 679 坂本光規 大内 2 7 2'28"32
中800m 2 7 杉山優也 大嶺 1 8 2'32"10



種目 組 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 年 順位 記録
中800m 3 1949 利重健太 於福 1 1 2'26"98
中800m 3 1525 上田晃慶 桜田 1 2 2'37"30
中800m 3 897 川邉隼也 右田 1 3 2'41"07
小800m 3 661 西村直 山口AC 4 2'43"67
中800m 3 1439 福原貴大 島田 1 5 2'48"14
中800m 3 86 原田大輝 徳地 1 6 2'54"22
小800m 3 662 古林晴希 山口AC 7 2'59"38
小800m 3 673 國弘晟俊 山口AC 8 3'12"17
一・高400m 1 5 1232 松原哲也 山口鴻城 1 49"79
一・高400m 1 4 7-740 田中隆真 山口県立大 2 54"14
一・高400m 1 3 7-200 石井義三 下関市立大 3 55"79
一・高400m 1 6 1068 井上晴暁 下関市立大 4 57"03
一・高400m 1 7 1062 福元敏之 徳山高 5 57"50
一・高400m 1 1 1150 中山亮 山口中央 6 59"16
一・高400m 1 8 7-741 坪谷純希 山口県立大 7 59"69
一・高400m 1 2 1811 安冨聖至 山口中央 8 60"14
中400m 2 5 1829 小林隆弥 末武 3 1 56"29
中400m 2 4 272 渕元佳貴 国府 2 2 58"76
中400m 2 6 654 越智大地 鴻南 2 3 63"12
一・高100m 1 7 7-10 鵜狩陽輔 徳山大 1 11"21
一・高100m 1 1 5568 前原大地 山口市陸協 2 11"31
一・高100m 1 8 7-14 梅本健吾 徳山大 3 11"41
一・高100m 1 4 1793 堤亘平 防府高 4 11"47
一・高100m 1 3 7-1004 岩熊克陽 山口大 5 11"55
一・高100m 1 5 1850 小栗勝太 宇部鴻城 6 11"56
一・高100m 1 6 1787 原田晋吾 山口鴻城 7 11"60
一・高100m 1 2 7-7 山口裕大 徳山大 8 11"85
一・高100m 2 3 5369 山本浩次 美祢市陸協 1 11"50
一・高100m 2 1 3253 福田浩二 宇部市陸協 2 11"57
一・高100m 2 4 7-12 重本貴好 徳山大 3 11"87
一・高100m 2 8 1983 小松亮 萩高 4 12"04
一・高100m 2 6 7-946 片岡充 徳山大 5 12"06
一・高100m 2 7 7-17 加藤洋平 徳山大 6 12"07
一・高100m 2 5 7-3 村上直幸 徳山大 7 12"19
一・高100m 2 2 7-13 千々木優 徳山大 8 12"76
一・高100m 3 1 5648 山本祐一 山口県庁 1 11"56
一・高100m 3 5 1068 有馬和仁 徳山商工 2 11"75
一・高100m 3 2 1070 藤井一貴 徳山商工 3 12"08
一・高100m 3 7 1069 大谷能広 徳山商工 4 12"13
一・高100m 3 3 1065 縄田祐志 徳山高 5 12"16
一・高100m 3 4 1520 吉村祐輔 萩高 6 12"19
一・高100m 3 6 1981 伊藤直輝 萩高 7 12"40
一・高100m 3 8 880 斉藤潤 下関市立大 8 12"70
一・高100m 4 2 1055 佐伯卓哉 徳山高 1 11"89
一・高100m 4 4 1791 河野昌章 防府高 2 12"09
一・高100m 4 8 1058 赤尾祐太朗 徳山高 3 12"16
一・高100m 4 3 1923 松尾涼 田部高 4 12"26
一・高100m 4 7 1757 緒方覚司 山口高 5 12"41
一・高100m 4 6 1758 亀田大夢 山口高 6 12"65
一・高100m 4 1 1142 小田遼太朗 山口高 7 12"75
一・高100m 4 5 1761 水津孝紀 山口高 8 13"44
一・高100m 5 6 1789 奈良崎基 山口鴻城 1 12"35
一・高100m 5 4 1920 植野将史 田部高 2 12"39
一・高100m 5 3 1924 吉本夕貴 田部高 3 12"52
一・高100m 5 5 1342 林良紀 田部高 4 12"64
一・高100m 5 2 1521 松浦正典 萩高 5 12"89



種目 組 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 年 順位 記録
一・高100m 6 5 1120 賀屋隆行 防府高 1 12"34
一・高100m 6 3 841 坪根一行 秋芳ナッティー 2 12"39
一・高100m 6 2 3063 田村和昭 岩国市陸協 3 12"41
一・高100m 6 4 1063 白井佑樹 徳山高 4 12"85
一・高100m 6 6 1117 豊暉原侑心 防府高 5 13"07
小100m 7 4 2102 住田雅之 浜田JAS 1 12"21
小100m 7 5 2101 坂井秀 浜田JAS 2 13"34
小100m 7 2 2105 大崎拓馬 浜田JAS 3 13"36
小100m 7 3 2103 佐藤誠治 浜田JAS 4 14"13
小100m 7 6 332 山田竜 下関陸上 5 14"60
小100m 8 2 380 富田就斗 戸田陸上 1 15"13
小100m 8 4 662 古林晴希 山口AC 2 15"14
小100m 8 3 382 岩本雅史 戸田陸上 3 15"86
小100m 8 5 673 國弘晟俊 山口AC 4 16"52
中100m 9 3 816 増山浩太郎 川中 2 1 12"00
中100m 9 5 180 藏藤雅史 藤山 3 2 12"16
中100m 9 4 34 淺田伶駿 大内 2 3 12"18
中100m 9 2 794 中村圭佑 川中 2 4 12"32
中100m 9 6 740 小田大樹 川中 1 5 12"39
中100m 9 1 677 中橋　慧 下関菊川 2 6 12"56
中100m 9 7 840 山本祥央 山の田 1 7 12"59
中100m 9 8 671 牧野和倫 熊毛 1 8 12"61
中100m 10 2 408 佐々木卓哉 勝山 2 1 12"00
中100m 10 4 363 大田圭輔 長成 3 2 12"06
中100m 10 3 191 宮本優希 藤山 3 3 12"09
中100m 10 5 485 宮下昇一 長成 2 4 12"12
中100m 10 6 626 三宅亮平 藤山 2 5 12"49
中100m 10 7 698 林　大介 下関菊川 1 6 13"14
中100m 11 7 393 笹田幸一 桑山 2 1 12"49
中100m 11 1 665 入江康督 下関菊川 2 2 12"50
中100m 11 8 1917 島谷光潤 東部 2 3 12"53
中100m 11 6 1241 豊嶋貴之 桑山 1 4 12"59
中100m 11 5 648 椙山祥吏 鴻南 2 5 12"89
中100m 11 3 800 村田克己 川中 2 6 13"00
中100m 11 2 1011 髙橋博昭 東部 2 7 13"07
中100m 11 4 617 笹尾祐太 藤山 2 8 13"25
中100m 12 6 651 公田隆道 鴻南 2 1 12"96
中100m 12 3 1519 國廣隼平 桜田 1 2 13"08
中100m 12 8 652 佐々木智大 鴻南 2 3 13"36
中100m 12 7 264 伊藤悠斗 末武 2 4 13"42
中100m 12 2 1940 恩地将平 東部 2 5 13"59
中100m 12 4 661 徳永竜太 鴻南 2 6 13"81
中100m 12 1 1253 笹　健三郎 山の田 2 7 13"87
中100m 12 5 660 岡田武史 鴻南 2 8 15"80
中100m 13 4 653 足立　忍 鴻南 2 1 12"93
中100m 13 8 486 橋本亨曉 長成 2 2 13"45
中100m 13 7 481 三好慶輔 長成 2 3 13"60
中100m 13 3 294 松井慎介 末武 1 4 13"66
中100m 13 2 658 森重和貴 鴻南 2 5 13"70
中100m 13 1 2014 石川遼太郎 東部 1 6 14"53
中100m 13 5 1958 水津公希 大内 1 7 14"58
中100m 13 6 888 小野正樹 大内 1 8 15"09
中100m 14 8 1107 西原雄基 垢田 3 1 13"40
中100m 14 4 610 森　寛太 長成 1 2 13"42
中100m 14 2 978 松村　渉 鴻南 1 3 13"65
中100m 14 5 609 青山拓実 長成 1 4 13"98
中100m 14 3 866 井上翔也 鴻南 1 5 14"15
中100m 14 6 1097 河﨑陵二 東部 1 6 14"71
中100m 14 7 1101 島谷常寛 東部 1 7 16"26



種目 組 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 年 順位 記録
中100m 15 2 865 山野井陸朗 鴻南 1 1 14"53
中100m 15 4 873 種池秀斗 鴻南 1 2 15"92
中100m 15 3 868 岸本豊樹 鴻南 1 3 16"00
中100m 15 6 1527 山下智弘 桜田 1 4 16"47
中100m 15 5 876 野村　豊 鴻南 1 5 16"48
中100m 16 6 1132 三戸竜一 桜田 2 1 14"23
中100m 16 3 979 村瀬圭太 鴻南 1 2 14"81
中100m 16 2 1807 橋岡　翼 桜田 1 3 16"04
中100m 16 4 1528 川本孝陽 桜田 1 4 17"20
中100m 16 7 1236 林　大貴 桑山 1 5 17"66
中100m 16 5 1526 西村俊徳 桜田 1 6 18"05
一・高110mH 1 6 7-7 山口裕大 徳山大 1 15"37
一・高110mH 1 5 7-561 川手一佳 山口大 2 15"52
一・高110mH 1 8 7-17 加藤洋平 徳山大 3 16"74
一・高111mH 1 7 7-14 梅本健吾 徳山大 DNF
一・高110mH 2 5 5554 山縣規人 山口市陸協 1 16"39
一・高110mH 2 6 1794 竹本直人 防府高 2 17"46
一・高110mH 2 7 1116 重本崇位 防府高 3 19"84
中110mH 3 6 665 入江康督 下関菊川 2 1 16"30
中110mH 3 7 103 利重　諒 大嶺 3 2 18"28
中110mH 3 5 1011 髙橋博昭 東部 2 3 18"82
中110mH 4 5 698 林　大介 下関菊川 1 1 19"12
中110mH 4 8 1917 島谷光潤 東部 2 2 19"21
中110mH 4 7 1039 上野将人 山の田 2 3 20"36
中110mH 4 6 259 松村　海 末武 1 4 23"07


